GOV DEALS 10-2022- Schedule A

PICTURE # MAKE Model Size
#119 Schwinn Ranger 24”
Honda Trail Winder 24”
Roadmaster  Granite Peak 26"
Unknown (black) no seat 20”
Razor Kobra Freestyle 18”
#120 Huffy Rock It 20”
Unknown (black/pink) 20”
Next Rocket 16”
Roadmaster  Granite Peak 24”

Hyper Bike Co. Spinner Pro Model 20”

#121 Hard Bikes Mirra 540 Air 20”
Next Wipe Out 20”
Mongoose Element 27"
Next Gauntlet 24”
Mongoose Diverge 26”
#122 Mongoose ACE 20"
Huffy SeaStar 127
Unknown (Gold) 27"
Unknown (Purple) 24"
Iron Horse Delinquent 20"
#123 Huffy Caliber 2000 20”
Schwinn Sting Ray 2 diff. sizes
Next Slumber Party 20”
Unknown (White) 24”
Schwinn Sting Ray 2 diff. sizes
#124 Schwinn Lulu 26”
On The Throttle Lightning 16”
Vertical PK1 24”
Next Power Climate 26”
#125 Next Misty 18”
Magna Zip Drive 24"
Huffy Trail Runner 24"
Rampage X-Factor 20”
Monark Silver King 26”

Unknown Thunder Ridge 18”



#126

#127

#128

#129

#130

#131

Pacific Evolution
Unknown (black)

Murray Rockanyon
Free Spirit (Rust)

Huffy Roadmaster
Magna Great Divide
Magna Equator

Huffy Santafe

Huffy Bay Pointe
Huffy Thunder Ridge
Roadmaster  Mt. Sport SX
Magna Excitor

Magna Mtn. Tamer
Pacific Quasar

Huffy Stone Mountain
Huffy (White/Pink)
Kent Freestyle
Globe Specialized (No Seat)
Huffy Tempas
Honda Trail Pilot
Murray Tech

Magna Great Divide
Raleigh Technium
Next Tony Hawk
Next Power Climber
Razor Scooter (3 Silver)
Razor

Radio Flyer

2 diff. sizes
26”
26”
26”
26”

26”
26”
26”
26”
26”

26"
24”
26"
26"
24”

20"
20"
26"
26"
26"

26”
26”
28”
20”
24”

QTY:3

Mechanical Scooter (Pink) QTY: 1

Tricycle (Pink/Purple)



#132

#133

#134

#135

#136

#137

#138

#139

#140

#141

#142

#143

#144

#145

#146

#147

#148
#149

Dewalt 400 PSI Honda GX 200 Motor

Pressure Washer

Link View 2020c

Box 1 cont. links
Box 2 cont. links

Engine does not turn over

Mobile Digital Video QTY: 21
Recording System

GE Microwave Oven QTY:1
USA Capitol Seat QTY:11
2009 Crown Vic Police Interceptor

VIN:2FAHP71V49X111074 Mileage: 105,355

2017 Ford Explorer Rear Door Panels (2 sets)

2017 Ford Explorer Rear Seats Set Quantity: 4
2016 Dodge Charger 5.7L Mileage: 94,373
VIN: 2C3CDXAT8GH150922

2014 Dodge Charger 5.7L Mileage: 137, 066
VIN; 2C3CDXAT5EH113999

Heartstart FR2 Defibrillator Quantity: 2
Powerheart G5 AED

Blackstone Grill

Universal Gold Partition

Paddle Shack Plastic Chairs Qty: 4

Truck Vault- No Key
Truck Vault- No Key

Truck Vault- No Key

Bucketmax

13”H, 40.5"W, 38”L
8.5” H, 45"W, 42"L

8.5” H, 48”"W, 40.5”L
6.5A Vacuum



#150
#151
#152
#153
#154
#155

#156
#157
#158
#159
#160
#161
#162
#163
#164
#165

#166
#167
#168
#169
#170
#171
#172
#173
#174
#175
#176
#177

2017 Ford Explorer Setain Cages Complete — (4 sets)

Ceiling light fixture

HP LazerJet Printer 4300n (3 pics)

HP LazerJet Printer 2300d S#CNBCB30876

HP LazerJet Printer 4300dtn

Brother MFC-91300w S# U63479D7J160173
Takes TN-221 + TN225 ink

Brother HL-4570CDW wireless printer

4 =EPSON TM-4375 PRINTERS (SOLD TOGETHER)

HP Color LazerJet Pro Printer
Panasonic Dictaphone

Troy Console w/tray

Toshiba TV 12” w remote

Two Filing Cabinets

Panasonic Toughbook’s

6 Whelan/ Federak

LifePak500

Auto external Defibrillator Medtronic
Panasonic AG188 VHS Video Camera
Panasonic touchback Docking Station No Keys
Craftsman 4 Cycle Air Blower

Whelan Edge Light Bar

Whelan Edge 9000 Light Bar

Whelan Edge 9000 Light Bar

2 Sirens Wheler

Motorola CDX1550-LS

S# 462500G3J371234

M252dw
Mr-p2692

QTY:3
Box Emergency QTY:6
QTY:5

QTY:9

QTY: 8

Sony CDX- 4160 AM-FM Disc Player +4 Ford Hub Caps

Panasonic Video Monitor
HP Desktjet 842C Printer
K55 Doppler radar 8 Complete

QTY: 2



#178 K55 Doppler Radar Not complete

#179 Stihl Hedge Trimer (unknown if runs)

#180 Wheler Lights Vehicle QTY: 4

#181 Reciprocating Saws QTY: 2

#182 Chain Saws for Parts QTY: 7

#183 Husqgvarna 335XPT Chainsaw (unknown if runs)

#184 RCA VHS Recording Complete w/ case

#185 Dirt Genius DGLGL200H  Lights QTY:3

#186 Sony FD: Mavic FD Drive 2 Digital Camera
MVC-FD75

#187 Pentax 1QZ Camera

#188 Blue Office Chairs QTY: 4

#189 (3 — Luber-Finer air filters LAF1680)

#190 (6 — Balwin oil filters GM 2qt red)

#191 (5 - Luber-Finer fuel filters LFP815FN)

#192 (7 MISC filters sold together)

LAF 1675 air filter

1 - Hastings LF219 oil filter
1 —Hastings HF732 oil filter
Alliance ABN/N122 filter
Protech 263 air filter
Luber-Finer LFF1131
Luber-Finer LFP811F

#193 (3 - KUBOTA 82630 oil filters)

#194 (1 - KUBOTA 36060 oil filter and 1 — KUBOTA 37710 oil filter)
#195 (8 — Luber-Finer LFP4005 oil filters)

#196 (2 — Myer E47 snow plow pump recently rebuilt)

#197 (Western V-Plow pump F101375)

#198 (Electric Hydraulic pump) UNKNOWN

#199 (Freightliner Fan 320)



#200

#201

#202

#203

#204

#205

#2006

#207

#208

#209

#210

#211

#212

#213

#214

#215

#216

#217

#218

(Sterling Washer Reservoir with pump)

(KAWASAKI Exhaust engine 25HP, Possible XMARK)
(HONDA Pressure Washer Motor 6.5HP, RUNS GOOD)
(MISC PILE SOLD AS IS TOGETHER)

(5 — AXEL Seals)

370009A

370047A

3-370132A

(3 —Brake Drums)

68897F

3022BX

3022BX

(Transmission head jack ONLY)

(Power Inverter, UNKNOWN SIZE)

(10 TON Porta Power) ****DOES NOT WORK

(PTO Rebuilt red)

(2 —2010 thru 2017 Ford Explorer Partition Police Car)
(Push Bar 2008 Dodge Durango)

Yamaha Motor (cycle)

Speed Monitor VCS-1220 12V, Shows MPH & Tracking, Last used 2015
2 Black Office Chairs G/C

Tires

2 - Bridgestone Tires 80/100/21

2 - Bridgestone Tires 120/90/18

Husgvarna Weed whacker
RIDGID 2.5/gal Shop Vac

RYOBI 18V Saw Combo Set

Dewalt Compound Miter Saw



#219

#220

#221

#222

#223

#224

#225

#226

#227

#228

Porter Cable Router Model 691
Homelight HB-180V, 150MPH Leaf Blower

Black & Decker Porter Cable 7 % Circular Saw
Hedge Trimmer

Polariod 1200i Camera

(3 — Porter Cable one with case)

MPH Radar N/Tuning Forks

(3 — Cases with numerous items, screws....)
Ram Computer Mounts & Laptop Mount
SHED 8 X 12

2012 Chevy Impala 4 door (Vin# 2G1WF5E37C1194360)





